We use high quality, results-driven products to ensure
that you get the best from your visit to our Salon

Jessica: The Jessica brand is used for our
Manicures, Pedicures. They are a natural nail
company concentrating on bringing your own
nails to their optimum condition.

St Tropez: As the UK’s favourite and most
trusted self tanning brand, they are on a
mission to get everyone glowing with
confidence. St Tropez believes the way your
favourite fake tan makes you feel is as
important as how it makes you look.

Australian Body Care: Australian Body Care
products are used for all our waxing
treatments. They deliver high standard
products using superior quality ingredients with
antiseptic properties (Tea Tree) to promote skin
healing.
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Welcome to The Balcony Health & Beauty

Found within Oasis Leisure Club, The Balcony
Health & Beauty Salon is open to members and
non members.

Our highly skilled professional therapist(s) offer
a vast array of health & beauty treatments in a
relaxed and friendly environment. We use high
quality, results-driven products to ensure that
you get the best from your visit to our Salon

Opening Hours (subject to change)

Monday 9.00am to 3.00pm

Friday 9.00am to 3.00pm

Balcony Information

Discount: Members of Oasis Leisure Club will receive a 10%
discount on treatments (exclusions apply)

Cancellation: 24 hours notice is required when cancelling
any treatment(s). A cancellation fee may be chargeable if
less than 24 hours notice is received.

Timekeeping: We understand that all our customers have
busy lives. If you are running late please let us know.
Unfortunately if you are running too late we may be unable
to deliver all or any of your treatment as we cannot keep
other clients waiting.

Health: Please let us know when making any appointment
if you are Pregnant, have high and or low blood pressure
allergies, thyroid problems or asthma or anything
additional that could affect your suitability for specific
treatments.

Leisure Access: Oasis Leisure Club will be accessible FREE

OF CHARGE on the Treatment Day to any Client spending

£80 or more. Alternatively, any Client purchasing a Facial,
Massage or Body Treatment can gain access to the leisure
facilities for the small charge of £8.00.

Q 0131 468 8001 @

sbalcony

3 oasisleisurespa.co.uk
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Eyebrow Wax
Underarm Wax
Full Arm Wax
Lip Wax

Chin Wax

Half Leg Wax
Full Leg Wax
Back Wax
Chest Wax
Bikini Wax

Waxing Combinations

Lip & Chin Wax

Eyebrow Wax & Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Wax & Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Tint & Eyelash Tint
Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint

& Eyebrow Wax

Eyebrow Wax, Lip Wax

& Chin Wax

Eyelash Extensions

Eyelash Extensions
Infills

Eyebrow Lamination

£12.00
£15.00
£22.00
£11.00
£12.00
£23.00
£31.00
£25.00
£25.00
£20.00

£19.50
£23.00
£20.50
£22.50

£33.50

£30.00

£20.00
£15.00

Lamination (includes a Wax & Tint) £30.00

Tinting
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint

Lash Lift
Eyelash Lift

£12.50
£15.00

£45.00

Nails (Hands)
Mini Manicure
Manicure
Deluxe Manicure

Nails (Feet)

Mini Pedicure
Pedicure
Deluxe Pedicure

Tanning
St Tro
icat efo showering.
t
‘ pllc after 3 hours.
Facials

Pro Glow Resurface
Pro Glow Renewal

Pro Glow Smooth

Pro Glow Brilliance
Face & Body Sensation
Spa Energise Facial

£22.50
£30.00
£40.00

£25.00
£40.00
£45.00

£25.00

£25.00

£75.00
£75.00
£75.00
£75.00
£62.00
£40.00
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Massage
Indian Head Massage
Spa Back, Neck & Shoulder
Spa Back, Neck Shoulder & Face
Spa Full Body
Spa Total Body
Stones Back of Body
Stones Full Body
Stones Total Body
Face & Body Sensation

Body Treatments
Musclease Body Wrap
Cellutox Body Wrap

Body Nectar Nourishing Wrap:
Sweet Orchid
Frangipani

Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub:
Lime & Ginger
Frangipani

Face & Body Sensation
Pamper Days

Head to Toe

Spa Back, Neck, Shoulder & Face Massage with the addition of our

£39.00
£39.00
£45.00
£50.00
£62.50
£50.00
£60.00
£70.00
£62.00

£60.00
£60.00

£60.00
£60.00

£48.00
£48.00

£62.00

Includes free use of the Leisure Club with Robe, Towel and Flip Flops supplied for use

£65.00

Foot treatment - releases tension, includes an exfoliation &

massage, leaving the feet nourished & soft.
Couture Touch

£75.00

Combines the Power Boost Facial with a Full Body Massage or a

Hot Stone Massage.

Classic Spa Day

A Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage followed by a Mini Facial — the

perfect combination.

£67.00



