## We use high quality, results-driven products to ensure that you get the best from your visit to our Salon

**Jessica**: The Jessica brand is used for our Manicures, Pedicures. They are a natural nail company concentrating on bringing your own nails to their optimum condition.

**St Tropez**: As the UK's favourite and most trusted self tanning brand, they are on a mission to get everyone glowing with confidence. St Tropez believes the way your favourite fake tan makes you feel is as important as how it makes you look.

Australian Body Care: Australian Body Care products are used for all our waxing treatments. They deliver high standard products using superior quality ingredients with antiseptic properties (Tea Tree) to promote skin healing.







#### Welcome to The Balcony Health & Beauty

Found within Oasis Leisure Club, The Balcony Health & Beauty Salon is open to members and non members.

Our highly skilled professional therapist(s) offer a vast array of health & beauty treatments in a relaxed and friendly environment. We use high quality, results-driven products to ensure that you get the best from your visit to our Salon

#### Opening Hours (subject to change)

Monday 9.00am to 3.00pm

Friday 9.00am to 3.00pm

#### **Balcony Information**

**Discount:** Members of Oasis Leisure Club will receive a 10% discount on treatments (exclusions apply)

**Cancellation:** 24 hours notice is required when cancelling any treatment(s). A cancellation fee may be chargeable if less than 24 hours notice is received.

**Timekeeping:** We understand that all our customers have busy lives. If you are running late please let us know. Unfortunately if you are running too late we may be unable to deliver all or any of your treatment as we cannot keep other clients waiting.

**Health:** Please let us know when making any appointment if you are Pregnant, have high and or low blood pressure allergies, thyroid problems or asthma or anything additional that could affect your suitability for specific treatments.

**Leisure Access:** Oasis Leisure Club will be accessible FREE OF CHARGE on the Treatment Day to any Client spending £80 or more. Alternatively, any Client purchasing a Facial, Massage or Body Treatment can gain access to the leisure facilities for the small charge of £8.00.



# Treatment Guide & Menu





# Waxing (Strip & Hot)

Eyebrow Wax	£12.00
Underarm Wax	£15.00
Full Arm Wax	£22.00
Lip Wax	£11.00
Chin Wax	£12.00
Half Leg Wax	£23.00
Full Leg Wax	£31.00
Back Wax	£25.00
Chest Wax	£25.00
Bikini Wax	£20.00

## **Waxing Combinations**

Lip & Chin Wax	£19.50
Eyebrow Wax & Eyelash Tint	£23.00
Eyebrow Wax & Eyebrow Tint	£20.50
Eyebrow Tint & Eyelash Tint	£22.50
Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint	
& Eyebrow Wax	£33.50
Eyebrow Wax, Lip Wax	
& Chin Wax	£30.00

# **Eyelash Extensions**

Eyelash Extensions	£20.00
Infills	£15.00

## **Eyebrow Lamination**

Lamination (includes a Wax & Tint) £30.00

## **Tinting**

Eyebrow Tint	£12.50
Eyelash Tint	£15.00

## **Lash Lift**

Eyelash Lift £45.00

## Nails (Hands)

Mini Manicure	£22.50
Manicure	£30.00
Deluxe Manicure	£40.00

## Nails (Feet)

Mini Pedicure	£25.00
Pedicure	£40.00
Deluxe Pedicure	£45.00

## **Tanning**

St Tropez Classid	£25.00
Application of the light before showering.  St Tropez — Tropes	£25.00
Application control showered off after 3 hours.	

## **Facials**

Pro Glow Resurface	£75.00
Pro Glow Renewal	£75.00
Pro Glow Smooth	£75.00
Pro Glow Brilliance	£75.00
Face & Body Sensation	£62.00
Spa Energise Facial	£40.00



## Massage

Indian Head Massage	£39.00
Spa Back, Neck & Shoulder	£39.00
Spa Back, Neck Shoulder & Face	£45.00
Spa Full Body	£50.00
Spa Total Body	£62.50
Stones Back of Body	£50.00
Stones Full Body	£60.00
Stones Total Body	£70.00
Face & Body Sensation	£62.00

# **Body Treatments**

Musclease Body Wrap	£60.00
Cellutox Body Wrap	£60.00
Body Nectar Nourishing Wrap:	
Sweet Orchid	£60.00
Frangipani	£60.00

Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub:

Lime & Ginger £48.00 Frangipani £48.00

Face & Body Sensation £62.00

### **Pamper Days**

Includes free use of the Leisure Club with Robe, Towel and Flip Flops supplied for use

#### Head to Toe £65.00

Spa Back, Neck, Shoulder & Face Massage with the addition of our Foot treatment - releases tension, includes an exfoliation & massage, leaving the feet nourished & soft.

#### Couture Touch £75.00

Combines the Power Boost Facial with a Full Body Massage or a Hot Stone Massage.

#### Classic Spa Day £67.00

A Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage followed by a Mini Facial – the perfect combination.

